
Weihnachtssprint
Sankt Vith Süd 23.12.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Heinrich EICHER
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : H:Kinderstrecke
Länge : 900m (Steigung 5m)
Zeit : 0:14:10 (15'44"/km)

1/6 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Thomas CHATTLAIN 0:23:01

1. 101 00:01:12 61m 19'40"/km
2. 102 00:01:17 00:02:29 89m 14'25"/km
3. 103 00:01:28 00:03:57 87m 16'51"/km
4. 104 00:02:44 00:06:41 114m 23'59"/km
5. 106 00:01:03 00:07:44 86m 12'13"/km
6. 107 00:03:13 00:10:57 226m 14'14"/km
7. 108 00:01:28 00:12:25 111m 13'13"/km
8. 109 00:01:00 00:13:25 73m 13'42"/km
9. 120 00:00:45 00:14:10 56m 13'24"/km
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